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ONEIDA EAGLE BOWS PACKAGES AND FINISHES

BOW

Kestrel

Talon

Hawk

Ospr €Y (stainless steel screws)

**Additional charge for Left Hand Talon, Osprey or Hawk**

BASIC PACKAGE INCLUDES DELUXE PACKAGE INCLUDES

«  Whisker Biscuit « Whisker Biscuit i

o Kwikee Kwiver - 3 4or6 arrow/Black or Camo Kwikee Kwiver - 3, 4or 6 Arrow/Black or Camo

«+ Soft Bow Case - siackor camo 33mm Pollington Sight & Mount Kestrel
Pollington Pro Grip Release /

Soft Bow Case - siack or camo

STANDARD BOW FINISHES

Kestrel: NexGen-G1 Camo or Flat Black
Talon, Hawk: NexGen-G1 Camo or Flat Black
OSPI‘CY: Red Reaper, NeXGel’l—Gl CamO or Flat BlaCk (No module packs w/ Osprey)

**Custom colors available**

Riser and Riser/Limbs - additional charge

**The dampening system is standard on all bows except Osprey**
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ONEIDA EAGLE BOW POLLINGTON
PROPRODUCTS AND ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT
3-4-6 Arrow Kwikee Kiwver (Black)
3-4-6 Arrow Kwikee Kiwver (Camo)
NAP Center Flipper Rest
Bodoodle Bullet Arrow Rest
Whisker Biscuit Quick Shot
Timber Doodle Rest
Timber Doodle IT Rest
Bodoodle Game Dropper
360 degree Capture Rest
Vapor Trail Pro Rest - Drop Away

ACCESSORIES
Dampening System Kit
Dampening System O Rings
Oneida Cam Puller
Bow Press Blocks
Oneida Replacement
Manual (New or Old)
Pollington Double Diamond
Arrowhead Sharpener
Oneida Eagle Bow - Soft
Bow Case (Black)
Oneida Eagle Bow - Soft
Bow Case (Camo)
Lakewood Bow Case (Black)
Lakewood Bow Case (Camo)
Lakewood Accessory Case
Lakewood Arrow Case
Draw Stop
Module (Set of 4)

2010

2014

2011

POLLINGTON PROSIGHT AND MOUNTING SYSTEM
33mm Sight & Universal Mount
w/ 33mm Rings
33mm Sight & Universal Front
Mount w/ 33mm Rings
33mm Sight with 3 MOA dot

1001R Universal Mount w/Rings

1002
2032

3001
3002

7000
7001

7002
7005
7006
7004
7003
8001

8002

Universal Front Mount
3 Volt Flat Battery
(fits all current Sights)

POLLINGTON PROGRIP RELEASE
Pollington Pro-Grip Release
James Green Gator Jaw Release
with Strap

ONEIDA CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES
Black Hat w/Red & White New Logo
Camo Hat w/Flag Brim
(Old Logo or New Logo)

Oneida Crewneck Sweatshirt
(Black or Grey)

Grey Longsleeve T-Shirt
CAMO Longsleeve T-Shirt
Oneida T-Shirt (Black or Grey)
Oneida Hooded Sweatshirt
(Black or Grey)

The Life of the Legendary
Whitetail Wizard (Hard Cover)
The Life of the Legendary
Whitetail Wizard (Soft Cover)

** There is a 15% restocking fee on all returned purchases unless returned for equivalent product (Bows included). **

www.camocreekhydrographics.com

Ph: 810-626-8076

10235 Bergin Road, Howell MI 48843

1016



